FLOTEC INC
7625 West New York Street   317-273-6960   Order desk: 800-401-1723
Indianapolis, Indiana 46214-4911  Fax 317-273-6979  Order desk fax: 800-515-9254
Web Site: http://www.floteco2.com   e-mail: flotec@floteco2.com
How to Order Flowmeter (RW Series)
The Flotec Flowmeter consists of 2 modules, the cover and the flowmeter, which are threaded together to form the complete
Flowmeter. To order it is necessary to SELECT and SPECIFY the features desired on each module. The R-FM Code is used to
identify and select these features. Begin with the cover.  Move across the list of options, select one from each section, and specify
the code for that option. When finished, you will have an assembly number such as F10. This number, for example identifies a:
F  -  Flowmeter
1  -  DISS-1240 Solid Cover Outlet
0  -  Cover Position on Centerline
_  -  Color Option (if none use default)
Now move to the Flowmeter. Following the same procedure will produce an assembly number such as 3E0M7. This number, for
example identifies a:
3  -  Small Diameter Knurled Knob
E  - Window @ 0 degree radial & Ohio Style Oxygen Inlet @ 180 degree radial
0  -  No Flow Cartridge Options
_  -  Color Option (if none use default)
M7 - 0 thru 15 LPM flow range (see B-Flows.123 for full selection of flow ranges)
Combining the two assembly numbers will provide a complete regulator part number such as ML800-280M2.
B-FM Cover(2010-06-09).doc
F 1 0 -- 2 E 0 M7 R-FM Code(2010-06-29).123
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- FLOW RANGE: